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                      Contact: Spring Krogue 707-372-1555                       
                  Location: Classic Barrel Racing, Lincoln, CA                  
                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Saturday $1,000 Added 4D              

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6796.00, Rider count = 138         

     1D Time = 17.518, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2038.80                       
     2D Time = 18.018, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1834.92                       
     3D Time = 18.518, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 1563.08                       
     4D Time = 19.518, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1359.20                       
                     Not Placed = 22                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.518 $509.70         Alyssa Fergusom on Horse                       
   2nd 17.571 $428.15 1379    Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   3rd 17.703 $366.98 1736    Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   4th 17.740 $285.43         Roxie Jimenez on Caillou Can Too               
   5th 17.754 $203.88 1780    Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize                
   6th 17.793 $142.72 1208    Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
   7th 17.794 $101.94         Lynn Green on LB                               
   8th 17.814         1068    Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
   9th 17.821         1297    Renee Ryckebosch on Short Go To Fame           
  10th 17.859         2533    Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun     
  11th 17.886                 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
  12th 17.890                 Mia Pricard on Hes All That Jazz               
  13th 17.912         1737    Savanna Morgan on KN Famous Ever After         
  14th 17.922                 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.030 $458.73         Renee Ryckebosch on BR One Time "Lou"          
   2nd 18.037 $385.33 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   3rd 18.100 $330.29         Michelle Silva on Lilo                         
   4th 18.104 $256.89 1655    Laura Kenworthy on AR Book Scootin Star        
   5th 18.106 $183.49 1175    Kristen Holt on Stormys Mando                  
   6th 18.109 $128.44 1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
   7th 18.163 $ 91.75 1011    Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
   8th 18.164                 Kayla Dami on ColorMeLikeABully                
   9th 18.180                 Cheyenne Hammons on RCR Think Rich             
  10th 18.229                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
  11th 18.274         2525    Julie Marron on Famous Dotty Cash              



  12th 18.285         1521    Michelle Silva on Nikki                        
  13th 18.297         1226    Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick         
  14th 18.308         2818    Courtney Cooper on Red Light Ike               
  15th 18.315         1175    Kristen Holt on French This Kiss               
  16th 18.328                 Carrie Kevie on Jewel Bug                      
  17th 18.356         1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
  18th 18.358                 Suzanne Harmon on Custom Made Runner           
  19th 18.362         1242    Laurie Riolo on Tangy's Peppy Doc              
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                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Saturday $1,000 Added 4D              

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

  20th 18.384         2843    Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
  21st 18.385         2192    Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
  22nd 18.421                 Regan Blair on TTC Preachers Lena              
  23rd 18.426         2265    Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  24th 18.447         1019    Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
  25th 18.452                 Lacey Bullivant on Peanut                      
  26th 18.454                 Emilee Nicora on Don't Doubt My Cash           
  27th 18.469         4308    Rashell Fehlman on Baghdad Bob                 
  28th 18.498         1498    Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart         

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.559 $390.77         Ileah Roquemore on Willy                       
   2nd 18.592 $328.25         Nina Moore on Duke                             
   3rd 18.609 $281.35         Ashley Wells on Chicks Tiger                   
   4th 18.635 $218.83         Brandy Joseph on Okay To Shine                 
   5th 18.654 $156.31 1808    Katie Anderson on Frenchmans Highlight         
   6th 18.668 $109.42 2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
   7th 18.688 $ 78.15 1071    Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
   8th 18.694         2498    Tatum Underhill on Eleanor                     
   9th 18.696                 Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
  10th 18.723                 Raci Roquemore on DH Dawn Keeper               
  11th 18.728                 Meredith Minoletti on Maseratis Fourtune       
  12th 18.748         1070    Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
  13th 18.781         2946    Jennifer Singleton on KO Lucky Buck            
  14th 18.788                 Jennifer Breiner on Jazzy                      
  15th 18.800         2533    Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen           
  16th 18.806                 Julie Mahon on CDs Hickory Lights              
  17th 18.816                 Jordan Luttrell on Tye                         
  18th 18.842                 Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby           
  19th 18.850         2890    Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
  20th 18.874         1037    Debbie Haskin on Peppers Sugar Drift           
  21st 18.894         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
  22nd 18.906         1902    Michelle Silveira on Lean Express              
  23rd 18.913                 Makenna Byrne on Sassy & Suspicious            
  24th 18.924         2607    Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous               
  25th 18.941                 Susie Reese on Chex Easy Jet                   
  26th 18.973         1841    Diane Adams on Smartalec Buddy                 
  27th 18.976                 Jessica Harlan on Missy                        
  28th 18.980         Pendin  Kisha Justice on Harley                        
  29th 18.987         2590    Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
  30th 19.020         1127    Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             
  31st 19.031                 Alicia Stirling on Jenos Hope & Faith          
  32nd 19.055         1910    Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              



  33rd 19.091                 Summer Kutchera on FC Classic Sunday           
  34th 19.109                 Dani Sheets on Esther                          
  35th 19.115                 Jennifer Braswell on Scooby                    
  36th 19.141         2272    Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
  37th 19.150         1306    Lynda Lance on Scoots A Bader (Mudbug)         
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                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Saturday $1,000 Added 4D              

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

  38th 19.161                 Sheri Wiliams on Chickles My Face              
  39th 19.187                 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
  40th 19.202                 Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
  41st 19.210         1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
  42nd 19.222         2482    Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
  43rd 19.233                 Caitlyn Wood on KM French Martini              
  44th 19.237         2910    Emilee Nicora on Senfully Hickory              
  45th 19.239                 Ileah Roquemore on Rubys Reflection            
  46th 19.273                 Abby Joiner on Rick Okie                       
  47th 19.301                 Riley Watts on My Cody Jangles                 
  48th 19.304                 Mackenzie Maas on Blazin Firewater             
  49th 19.322         2392    Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills              
  50th 19.327         Pendin  Karla Sanchez on Missy Marquita                
  51st 19.486                 Taylor Myers on Smoke                          

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.544 $339.80         Sonya Hopkins on KC                            
   2nd 19.588 $285.43         Jesse Williams on El Cachorro                  
   3rd 19.593 $244.66 ?       Shannon Needham on Trixie                      
   4th 19.600 $190.29 1441    Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
   5th 19.634 $135.92 2861    Emily Harryman on Dun N Fancee                 
   6th 19.657 $ 95.14 2767    Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
   7th 19.660 $ 67.96         Courtney Denno on Peps Smoken Chex             
   8th 19.707                 Heidi Spainhower on Rombers Cisco Kid          
   9th 19.753         2819    Alexa Smith on Supernova                       
  10th 19.767                 Pauline Wood on My Old Man                     
  11th 19.838         2705    Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
  12th 20.220         2598    Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash               
  13th 20.240                 Taylor Anderson on Trouble                     
  14th 20.285         1302    Lynette Deetz on A Haypatch Chick (Nacho)      
  15th 20.395                 Michelle Worth-Springer on Carrera Dream Star  
  16th 20.406         2877    Katie Adams on Limited Action                  
  17th 20.415                 Stevie Utterback on Dueces Never Lose          
  18th 20.549         1511    Linda Nemeth on Squish                         
  19th 20.600         1007    Jan Reis on GCH Redneck Gangsta                
  20th 20.705                 Lena Sequeira on Pocos Rip N Ote               
  21st 21.507         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
  22nd 21.662                 Crystal Smyth on San Peppys On Fire            
  23rd 24.924                 Ali Anton on Glamour Goddess                   
N/T    417.597         1379   Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
N/T    417.748                Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee            
N/T    418.133         2589   Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    418.158                Sandra Sirizzotti on Cielo Chex Mate           
N/T    418.275         2265   Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
N/T    418.473                Shelby Bates on Mp Credit the Rock             
N/T    418.579         2347   Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   



N/T    418.621         2589   Regan Davis on Coast Streakin Cash             
N/T    418.626         2599   Jessica Sannar on Snip                         
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              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

N/T    418.944         2192   Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
N/T    418.968         1622   Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
N/T    418.993                Ali Anton on Smooth Fame N Fire                
N/T    419.339         2400   Heidi Spainhower on Docs Jaded Ransom          
N/T    419.561                Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
N/T    419.584         1203   Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    420.328         Pendin Ann McGilchrist on California Fame             
N/T    420.540                Taylor Adams on Grey Bob                       
N/T    422.598         2816   Jennifer Black on Joker                        
N/T    425.553                Shelley Holman on Sadies Secret                
N/T    429.045                Chandler Soojian on Betsy Buckfever            
N/T    440.739                Savanna Morgan on Peptos Magic Cat             
N/T    458.421         1007   Jan Reis on Destiny                            
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                 WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Sunday $1,000 Added 4D               

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5662.00, Rider count = 111         

     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     2D Time = 400.500, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 401.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 402.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 111                                        

                               4D Placings                                   
N/T    400.000                Riley Watts on My Cody Jangles                 
N/T    400.000         2607   Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous               
N/T    400.000         2843   Missi Giorgi on Footwork Commander             
N/T    400.000         1498   Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart         
N/T    400.000                Ashley Wells on Chicks Tiger                   
N/T    400.000         1920   Jessica Witkowski on TF Play N Hollywood       
N/T    400.000                Suzanne Harmon on Custom Made Runner           
N/T    400.000         2498   Tatum Underhill on Eleanor                     
N/T    400.000         2347   Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   
N/T    400.000                Shelby Bates on Mp Credit the Rock             
N/T    400.000         2272   Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
N/T    400.000                Regan Blair on TTC Preachers Lena              
N/T    400.000         1019   Christine Mason on Spice Cooper                
N/T    400.000                Meredith Minoletti on Maseratis Fourtune       
N/T    400.000                Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
N/T    400.000                Chandler Soojian on Betsy Buckfever            
N/T    400.000         2192   Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
N/T    400.000         2265   Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
N/T    400.000         2192   Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
N/T    400.000         2265   Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
N/T    400.000         Pendin Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
N/T    400.000                Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
N/T    400.000                Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo        
N/T    400.000                Jesse Williams on El Cachorro                  
N/T    400.000         1070   Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic                     
N/T    400.000                Lena Sequeira on Pocos Rip N Ote               



N/T    400.000         1071   Marianne Dixon on Blueberry Susan              
N/T    400.000         1910   Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
N/T    400.000         1441   Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              
N/T    400.000         2946   Jennifer Singleton on KO Lucky Buck            
N/T    400.000         1068   Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
N/T    400.000                Jennifer Breiner on Jazzy                      
N/T    400.000                Dani Sheets on Esther                          
N/T    400.000         2819   Alexa Smith on Supernova                       
N/T    400.000         1203   Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    400.000         4308   Rashell Fehlman on Baghdad Bob                 
N/T    400.000                Jessica Mills on Smart Chexie Rey              
N/T    400.000                Renee Ryckebosch on BR One Time "Lou"          
N/T    400.000         2694   Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
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                 WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Sunday $1,000 Added 4D               

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

N/T    400.000         1297   Renee Ryckebosch on Short Go To Fame           
N/T    400.000                Carrie Kevie on Jewel Bug                      
N/T    400.000         2861   Emily Harryman on Dun N Fancee                 
N/T    400.000                Taylor Howell on Janie                         
N/T    400.000                Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
N/T    400.000         ?      Shannon Needham on Trixie                      
N/T    400.000         1736   Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
N/T    400.000                Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
N/T    400.000                Savanna Morgan on Peptos Magic Cat             
N/T    400.000         1737   Savanna Morgan on KN Famous Ever After         
N/T    400.000         1902   Michelle Silveira on Lean Express              
N/T    400.000         2590   Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
N/T    400.000                Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby           
N/T    400.000         2705   Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
N/T    400.000         1841   Diane Adams on Smartalec Buddy                 
N/T    400.000         1622   Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
N/T    400.000         2767   Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
N/T    400.000                Taylor Adams on Grey Bob                       
N/T    400.000         2877   Katie Adams on Limited Action                  
N/T    400.000         1242   Laurie Riolo on Tangy's Peppy Doc              
N/T    400.000                Julie Mahon on CDs Hickory Lights              
N/T    400.000         1226   Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick         
N/T    400.000         1306   Lynda Lance on Scoots A Bader (Mudbug)         
N/T    400.000         1011   Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
N/T    400.000         1007   Jan Reis on GCH Redneck Gangsta                
N/T    400.000         1007   Jan Reis on Destiny                            
N/T    400.000         1208   Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
N/T    400.000                Shelley Holman on Sadies Secret                
N/T    400.000                Michelle Worth-Springer on Carrera Dream Star  
N/T    400.000                Brenda Pelton on Kisses                        
N/T    400.000                Makenna Byrne on Sassy & Suspicious            
N/T    400.000                Summer Brown on Kimber                         
N/T    400.000         1698   Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever             
N/T    400.000         1808   Katie Anderson on Frenchmans Highlight         
N/T    400.000                Alicia Stirling on Jenos Hope & Faith          
N/T    400.000         2816   Jennifer Black on Joker                        
N/T    400.000         2890   Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
N/T    400.000         2482   Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
N/T    400.000         1899   Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
N/T    400.000                Jennifer Braswell on Scooby                    
N/T    400.000                Mia Pricard on Hes All That Jazz               
N/T    400.000         1655   Laura Kenworthy on AR Book Scootin Star        
N/T    400.000         2525   Julie Marron on Famous Dotty Cash              
N/T    400.000                Summer Kutchera on FC Classic Sunday           
N/T    400.000         1127   Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             
N/T    400.000         1127   Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
N/T    400.000         2599   Jessica Sannar on Snip                         
N/T    400.000         2598   Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash               
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                 WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Sunday $1,000 Added 4D               

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

N/T    400.000                Caitlyn Wood on KM French Martini              
N/T    400.000                Pauline Wood on My Old Man                     
N/T    400.000         1379   Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
N/T    400.000         1379   Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
N/T    400.000         1780   Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize                
N/T    400.000                Cheyenne Hammons on RCR Think Rich             
N/T    400.000                Sheri Wiliams on Chickles My Face              
N/T    400.000                Stevie Utterback on Dueces Never Lose          
N/T    400.000         2589   Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    400.000         2589   Regan Davis on Coast Streakin Cash             
N/T    400.000         1204   Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
N/T    400.000         1511   Linda Nemeth on Squish                         
N/T    400.000                Taylor Myers on Smoke                          
N/T    400.000                Jessica McBain on Rumble Gum                   
N/T    400.000         1475   Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
N/T    400.000                Michelle Silva on Lilo                         
N/T    400.000         1521   Michelle Silva on Nikki                        
N/T    400.000                Raci Roquemore on DH Dawn Keeper               
N/T    400.000                Alyssa Fergusom on Horse                       
N/T    400.000                Ileah Roquemore on Willy                       
N/T    400.000         Pendin Karla Sanchez on Missy Marquita                
N/T    400.000                Ali Anton on Glamour Goddess                   
N/T    400.000                Ali Anton on Smooth Fame N Fire                
N/T    400.000                Abby Joiner on Rick Okie                       
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              STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday 19-45 Aged Sidepot           

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14          

     1D Time = 18.163, Placings =  3, Pool = $   73.50                       
     2D Time = 18.663, Placings =  4, Pool = $   66.15                       
     3D Time = 19.163, Placings =  4, Pool = $   56.35                       
     4D Time = 20.163, Placings =  1, Pool = $   49.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.163 $ 73.50         Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello               
   2nd 18.356                 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
   3rd 18.454                 Emilee Nicora on Don't Doubt My Cash           

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.788 $ 66.15         Jennifer Breiner on Jazzy                      
   2nd 18.850                 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
   3rd 18.980                 Kisha Justice on Harley                        
   4th 19.115                 Jennifer Braswell on Scooby                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.187 $ 56.35         Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
   2nd 19.222                 Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
   3rd 19.237                 Emilee Nicora on Senfully Hickory              
   4th 19.600                 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame              

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 24.924 $ 49.00         Ali Anton on Glamour Goddess                   
N/T    999.999                Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee            
N/T    999.999                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
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               STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday 46+ Aged Sidepot            

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   157.50, Rider count = 9           

     1D Time = 17.814, Placings =  2, Pool = $   47.25                       
     2D Time = 18.314, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.53                       
     3D Time = 18.814, Placings =  4, Pool = $   36.23                       
     4D Time = 19.814, Placings =  1, Pool = $   31.50                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.814 $ 47.25         Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
   2nd 18.037                 Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.328 $ 42.53         Carrie Kevie on Jewel Bug                      

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.055 $ 36.23         Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
   2nd 19.593                 Shannon Needham on Trixie                      
   3rd 19.657                 Fayra Staas on ImaBadCutterDeeMan              
   4th 19.767                 Pauline Wood on My Old Man                     

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.549 $ 31.50         Linda Nemeth on Squish                         
N/T    999.999                Jan Reis on Destiny                            
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                STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday WPRA 3D Sidepot            

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 16          

     1D Time = 17.571, Placings =  6, Pool = $  140.00                       
     2D Time = 17.971, Placings =  4, Pool = $   84.00                       
     3D Time = 18.371, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.571 $140.00         Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   2nd 17.703                 Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   3rd 17.754                 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize                
   4th 17.793                 Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
   5th 17.814                 Susie Gunter on Circle Again                   
   6th 17.890                 Mia Pricard on Hes All That Jazz               

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.037 $ 84.00         Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   2nd 18.109                 Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
   3rd 18.229                 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
   4th 18.356                 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.728 $ 56.00         Meredith Minoletti on Maseratis Fourtune       
N/T    999.999                Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    999.999                Regan Davis on Coast Streakin Cash             
N/T    999.999                Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee            
N/T    999.999                Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
N/T    999.999                Shelley Holman on Sadies Secret                
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              STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday Youth $100 Added 4D          

              Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   835.00, Rider count = 30          

     1D Time = 17.703, Placings =  4, Pool = $  250.50                       
     2D Time = 18.203, Placings =  2, Pool = $  225.45                       
     3D Time = 18.703, Placings = 12, Pool = $  192.05                       
     4D Time = 19.703, Placings =  4, Pool = $  167.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.703 $107.72         Hunter Morgan on CD Brown                      
   2nd 17.912 $ 82.67         Savanna Morgan on KN Famous Ever After         
   3rd 18.164 $ 60.12         Kayla Dami on ColorMeLikeABully                
   4th 18.180                 Cheyenne Hammons on RCR Think Rich             

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.421 $129.41         Regan Blair on TTC Preachers Lena              
   2nd 18.426 $ 96.04         Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.723 $ 82.58         Raci Roquemore on DH Dawn Keeper               
   2nd 18.842 $ 63.38         Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby           
   3rd 18.894 $ 46.09         Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
   4th 18.913                 Makenna Byrne on Sassy & Suspicious            
   5th 18.924                 Emma Sivley on Hopelessly Famous               
   6th 18.976                 Jessica Harlan on Missy                        
   7th 18.987                 Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
   8th 19.069                 Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash             
   9th 19.141                 Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
  10th 19.304                 Mackenzie Maas on Blazin Firewater             
  11th 19.322                 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills              
  12th 19.634                 Emily Harryman on Dun N Fancee                 

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.838 $ 71.81         Natalie Staas on Cutters Hotrod                
   2nd 20.069 $ 55.11         Aubree Ferrando on Big Blue Cash               
   3rd 20.220 $ 40.08         Katy Sannar on Premium Gold Cash               
   4th 20.415                 Stevie Utterback on Dueces Never Lose          
N/T    418.133                Regan Davis on Lottolicious                    
N/T    418.275                Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star                   
N/T    418.579                Amber McGuire on Lil Whiskey                   
N/T    418.626                Jessica Sannar on Snip                         
N/T    418.968                Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
N/T    419.095                Oceana Sipila Champion on Judd                 
N/T    419.645                Oceana Sipila Champion on Teddy                
N/T    429.045                Chandler Soojian on Betsy Buckfever            

3:53 PM 06/30/18       Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1   
                   STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Saturday Novice 5D               

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14          

     1D Time = 18.177, Placings =  1, Pool = $   66.15                       
     2D Time = 18.677, Placings =  1, Pool = $   58.80                       
     3D Time = 19.177, Placings =  2, Pool = $   49.00                       
     4D Time = 20.177, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.65                       
     5D Time = 21.177, Placings =  3, Pool = $   29.40                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          



                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.177 $ 66.15         Shanalee Lewis on Cash                         

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.094 $ 58.80         Jennifer Braswell on Scooby                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.734 $ 49.00         Brandy Joseph on Pistol                        
   2nd 20.136                 Kyla Sinegal on Little Bit                     

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.607 $ 41.65         McKayla Clark on One Foxy Cutter               
   2nd 21.172                 Debora Anderson on Blaze                       

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 22.812 $ 29.40         Katie Myers on Boss                            
   2nd 23.242                 Courtney Denno on Peps Smoken Chex             
   3rd 31.007                 Rebecca Terrassa on He Surfs Savannah          
N/T    407.754                Taylee Keene on Pogo                           
N/T    409.922                Aubree Ferrando on Big Blue Cash               
N/T    421.306                Heidi Spainhower on Rombers Cisco Kid          
N/T    429.903                Stacey Freitas on DL Mini Cash                 
N/T    436.001                Sacora Anderson on Chase                       


